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ZIMMERMANN ROLF (OBFELDEN)

Name
Vorname
Wohnort
Geburtsdatum
Sternzeichen
Beruf

Senne / Turner
Gewicht
Grosse
Schwingklub
Ruicktritt
Kranze

Zimmermann
Rolf

Obfelden
11.04.1975
Widder
Kaminfegermeister
Senne

87 kg

186 cm
Cham-Ennetsee
31.12.2004

54

EIDGENGSSISCHE TEILNAHMEN

RANG PUNKTE JAHR FEST
9b 75.25 4 2001 Eidgendssisches Schwingfest
8d 75.00 4 1998 Eidgendssisches Schwingfest
11h 55.25 1993 Unspunnen-Schwinget
11 1993 Unspunnen-Schwinget
KRANZE
RANG PUNKTE JAHR FEST
2 57.00 2004 Bergschwinget Stoos
3b 57.50 2004 Ob- und Nidwaldner Kantonalschwingfest
7c¢ 56.75 2004 Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
3b 57.50 2004  Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
2a b57.75 2003 Bergschwinget Brunig
2b 57.00 2003 Bergschwinget Rigi
6b 56.75 2003 Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
6e 56.75 2003 Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
la 58.00 2003 Siudwestschweizerisches Schwingfest
1 58.50 2003 Urner Kantonalschwingfest
1 58.75 2003 Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
4a 56.50 2001 Bergschwinget Stoos
9b 75.25 2001 Eidgendssisches Schwingfest
7a 56.75 2001 Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
3a 57.50 2001  Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
3 57.50 2001  Zurcher Kantonalschwingfest
4a 57.25 2000 Bergschwinget Brunig
1 58.50 2000 Bergschwinget Schwarzsee
2c¢ 57.00 2000 Bergschwinget Stoos
5h  57.00 2000 Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
3b 57.50 2000 Ob- und Nidwaldner Kantonalschwingfest
4b  57.25 2000 Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
6¢c 56.75 2000 Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
1 58.25 1999 Bergschwinget Brunig

4a 56.25
3b 56.75
ba 56.75
7c  56.25
5b  56.50
4a 57.00
7a 56.25
8d 75.00
4c 57.25
3 57.25
5¢c 56.50
4d 57.25
6b 57.00
3a 58.00
4a 57.00
3a 57.00
6¢c  56.50

1999 Bergschwinget Rigi

1999 Bergschwinget Stoos

1999 Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
1999 Luzerner Kantonalschwingfest
1999 Zuger Kantonalschwingfest

1998 Bergschwinget Brunig

1998 Bergschwinget Rigi

1998 Eidgendssisches Schwingfest
1998 Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
1998 Zuger Kantonalschwingfest

1997 Bergschwinget Stoos

1997 Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
1997 Nordwestschweizerisches Schwingfest
1997 Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
1997 Urner Kantonalschwingfest

1997  Zuger Kantonalschwingfest

1996 Bergschwinget Brunig
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7g

4b
4a
5b
6a
2b
2b
6e
5d
7f

6g

58.50
56.75
56.75
57.25
56.75
57.25
56.75
57.25
57.00
56.75
57.25
56.75
56.75

1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1994
1994
1994
1993
1993
1992

Féte cantonale Vaudoise
Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
Bergschwinget Rigi

Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
Basellandschaftliches Kantonalschwingfest
Bergschwinget Stoos

Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
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